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Milton Keynes and Bucks Youth Sailing Association 

MKBYSA Racing 
2024 Programme 

 

Date Event and Location Contact 

Sat 17th Feb MKBYSA Racing – Stewartby Water SC Colin Clasper 

Sat 9th Mar MKBYSA Racing - Milton Keynes SC Sarah Glavin 

Sat 20th April  MKBYSA Racing - Emberton Park SC Graham Holbrook 

Sat 11th May MKBYSA Racing - Stewartby Water SC Colin Clasper 

Sat 8th Jun MKBYSA Racing - Great Moor SC Paul Vincent 

Sat 15th Jun MKBYSA Youth Open - MKSC Sarah Glavin 

Sat 13th July MKBYSA Racing - Haversham SC Julie Wilson 

Sun 21st – 27th July NSSA Youth Regatta – Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Julie Wilson /  
Tina Anderson 

Sat 7th Sept MKBYSA Racing -  Great Moor SC Paul Vincent 

Sat 12th Oct MKBYSA Racing - at Emberton Park SC Graham Holbrook 

Sat 9th Nov NSSA Trials Haversham SC Julie Wilson 

Contacts: 
Emberton Park SC Graham Holbrook Tel: 07745 873097 email: youth.training@epsc.org.uk  

Great Moor SC Paul Vincent Tel: 07445 868806 email: vinnys1973@gmail.com 

Haversham SC Julie Wilson Tel: 07920 760662 email: julie@alakazamltd.com  

Milton Keynes SC Sarah Glavin Tel: 07973 626213 email: youth.training@mksc.org.uk  
Stewartby Water SC Colin Clasper Tel: 07956 640849 email: megbreather@gmail.com 
Committee Chair: Olly Anderson Tel: 07762 339814 email: ollyanderson.oja@gmail.com  

Treasurer: Michelle Shackel Tel: 07922 141831 email: michelle.shackel@gmail.com 

Secretary:  Sarah Glavin Tel: 07973 626213 email: youth.training@mksc.org.uk 

Team Manager:       

Locations: 
Emberton Park SC MK46 5FJ  www.epsc.org.uk 

Great Moor SC 51° 55.3' N 1° 1' W  www.greatmoor.org.uk 
Haversham SC MK19 7DX  www.havershamsc.co.uk 

Milton Keynes SC MK7 8NE  www.mksc.org.uk 

Stewartby Water SC MK43 9PG  www.swsc.org.uk   
  


